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)| -40 +40 (=20 +20) mm ( )| -40 +40 (=20 +20) mm )| -40 +40 (-20 +20) mm
m m m m m m
No.0 100.000| 99.990| -0.010[No.8 180.000180.030| 0.030
150.003 150.013 +o.01g No.1 110.000(110.020| 0.020[No.9 190.000(190.015| 0.015
200.000[200.005| +0.035|No.2 120.000120.035| 0.035[No.10 200.000[200.005| 0.005
100.000| 99.990| -0.035[No.3 130.000129.965| -0.035
100.000| 99.990| +0.020(No. 4 140.000139.985| -0.015
n=11|No.5 150.000150.020| 0.020
m=20.021|N0.6 160.000160.025| 0.025
No.7 170.000170.020| 0.020




EL1 EL2 EL3 tl
-40 +40 (-20 +20) mm|-40 +40 (-20 +20) mm|{-40 +40 (=20 +20) mm -25 (=13 ) mm
m m m m m m m m m mm mm mm
No.O 100.000f 99.990] -0.010]100.000f 99.990| -0.010{100.000] 99.990| -0.010 20 21 1
No.1 110.000{ 110.020] 0.020] 110.000{110.020] 0.020}110.000{110.020] 0.020 20 22 2
No.2 120.000f 120.035] 0.035]120.000{120.035| 0.035|120.000|120.035| 0.035 20 24 4
No.3 130.000f 129.965] -0.035] 130.000f 129.965| -0.035]| 130.000| 129.965| -0.035 20 32 12
No.4 140.000f 139.985] -0.015] 140.000{ 139.985| -0.015| 140.000|139.985| -0.015 20 23 3
No.5 150.000f 150.020] 0.020] 150.000{ 150.020] 0.020] 150.000{ 150.020] 0.020 20 18 -2
No.6 160.000f 160.025] 0.025] 160.000{ 160.025| 0.025| 160.000| 160.025] 0.025 20 27 7
No.7 170.000{ 170.020] 0.020] 170.000{170.020] 0.020]170.000|{170.020] 0.020 20 31 11 10
No.8 180.000f 180.030] 0.030] 180.000f 180.030] 0.030] 180.000|180.030] 0.030 20 26 6 h1 L1 h2 EL2 h3 EL3
No.9 190.000f 190.015] 0.015] 190.000{ 190.015] 0.015]190.000f190.015] 0.015 20 24 4 t t
EL1 EL2 EL3 tl ! 2
-40 +40 (-20 +20) mm|-40 +40 (-20 +20) mm|{-40 +40 (=20 +20) mm -25 (=13 ) mm
m m m m m m m m m mm mm mm L J‘
No.10 200.000] 200.005| 0.005f 200.000] 200.005| 0.005{200.000] 200.005| 0.005 20 38 18 B




EL1 EL2 EL3 tl 12
-40 +40 (=20 +20) mm -40 +40 (=20 +20) mm -40 +40 (=20 +20) mm -25 (=13 ) mm -25 (=13 ) mm
m m m m m m m m m mm mm mm mm mm mm
150.000f 150.010f +0.010| 150.000] 150.010] +0.010] 150.000f 150.010f +0.010 20 26 +6 20 26 +6
200.000] 200.005] +0.035| 200.000f 200.005| +0.035| 200.000] 200.005| +0.035 20 38 +18 20 38 +18
100.000] 99.990f -0.035] 100.000] 99.990f -0.035| 100.000] 99.990f -0.035 20 18 -2 20 18 -2
100.000f 99.990f +0.020| 100.000] 99.990] +0.020] 100.000f 99.990( +0.020 20 24 +4 20 24 +4
n=11 n=11 n=11 n=11 n=11
m==0.021 m==0.021 m==0.021 m==5 m==5
13 B hl h2 h3
-25 (=13 ) mm -50 (=25 ) mm -40 +40 (=20 +20) mm -40 +40 (=20 +20) mm -40 +40 (=20 +20) mm
mm mm mm m m m mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
20 26 +6 5.000 5.021| +0.021 500 512 +12 500 512 +12 500 512 +12
20 38 +18 5.000 5.045| +0.045 500 530 +30 500 530 +30 500 530 +30
20 18 -2 5.000 5.005| +0.005 500 490 -10 500 490 -10 500 490 -10
20 24 +4 5.000 5.010f +0.010 500 520 +20 500 520 +20 500 520 +20
n=11 n=11 n=11 n=11 n=11
m==5 m==0.012 m==13 m===13 m===13
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h, vt |, vE2h, VEL3
FREE —40~+40 mm FARE —40~+40 mm FARE —40~+40 mm ] ) f
P EAAE —20~+20 mm HEPEAAE —20~+20 mm P EAE —20~+20 mm
AR | Beat | | s Dmeoaanl | et | | s | meouxn | et | s | s L 5 ]
m m m m m m
No. 0 100. 000] 99. 990( —-0. 010No. 8 180. 000]180. 030 0. 030
m m m
SE il 150. 000]150. 010f +0. 010|No. 1 110. 000]110. 020f 0. 020[No. 9 190. 000]/190. 015 0.015
I KAE 200. 000/200. 005| +0. 035|No. 2 120. 000[120. 035| 0. 035|No. 10 200. 000/200. 005 0. 005
I/ MiE 100. 000| 99. 990| —0. 035|No. 3 130. 000[129. 965| —0. 035
I ] 100. 000| 99. 990| +0. 020|No. 4 140. 000[139. 985| —0. 015
F— 2 n=11|No. 5 150. 000{150. 020] 0. 020
PEUE(R A= n==0.0216|No. 6 160. 000{160. 025| 0. 025
No. 7 170. 000]170. 020 0. 020
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